
 

Date Holiday Name Type 
Day 
Observed 

Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year’s Day Federal Yes 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 New Year Break Company Yes 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 New Year Break Company Yes 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.  Federal No 

Monday, February 20, 2023 Washington’s Birthday (aka Presidents Day) Federal No 

Friday, March 3, 2023 Employee Appreciation Day Company Yes 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday Company Yes 

Friday, May 26, 2023 Memorial Day Break Company Yes 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day Federal Yes 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth National Independence Day  Federal No 

Friday, June 30, 2023 Independence Break Company Yes 

Monday, July 3, 2023 Independence Break Company Yes 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day Federal Yes 

Friday, September 1, 2023 Labor Day Break Company Yes 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day Federal Yes 

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day Federal No 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans Day (Observed)  Federal Yes 

Monday, November 20, 2023 Thanksgiving week Company Yes 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Thanksgiving week Company Yes 
Wednesday, November 22, 

2023 Thanksgiving week Company Yes 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day Federal Yes 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving week Company Yes 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Christmas Break Company Yes 

Friday, December 22, 2023 Christmas Break Company Yes 

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day Federal Yes 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Christmas Break Company Yes 
Wednesday, December 27, 

2023 Christmas Break Company Yes 

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Christmas Break Company Yes 

Friday, December 29, 2023 Christmas Break Company Yes 
 

https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/new-years-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/martin-luther-king-jr-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/washingtons-birthday.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/memorial-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/juneteenth.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/independence-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/labor-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/columbus-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/veterans-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/thanksgiving-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/christmas-day.html

